Sensata Technologies, Airpax
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 300A 65VDC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
JTEP-2-1REC4-52-1-F1-300.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
F1-300 as below .
use the request quote form to request JTEP-2-1REC4-52-1-F1-300 price and lead
time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for JTEP-2-1REC4-52-1-F1-300 depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will
send you quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Rating - DC: 65V
Voltage Rating - AC: -
Series: JTEP
Number of Poles: 2
Mounting Type: Panel Mount
Illumination Voltage (Nominal): -
Illumination: -
Current Rating: 300A
Breaker Type: Magnetic (Hydraulic Delay)
Actuator Type: Lever
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
JTEP-2-1REC4-52-1-F1-300 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
JTEP-2-1REC4-52-3-F1-400
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 400A 160VDC
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4-52-1-B1-400-A
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 400A 65VDC
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4-52-1-F1-400
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 400A 65VDC
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4-39554-300
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4-40563-300-S
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4-52-3-B1-400
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 400A 160VDC
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4-39554-400
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4R-30270-262
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4-51-1-B2-400
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 400A 65VDC
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
JTEP-2-1REC4R-37020-300
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEJBXA6-1-61-20.0-A-M3-T
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 20A ROCKER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
LEL1-1-63-10.0-01-V
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 10A LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
209-2-35041-30
CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
209-2-1REG4-39881-50-V
CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR
Sensata Technologies/Airpax
RFQ
483-G411-K1M1-D1S0ZK-25A
CIR BRKR THRM 25A 115VAC 28VDC
E-T-A
RFQ
170M4568
FUSE SQUARE 800A 700VAC
Eaton
RFQ
LFCL0750ZA1
FUSE CARTRIDGE 600VAC NON STD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
0RLS005.T
FUSE CARTRIDGE 5A 600VAC NON STD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
15GSE2125E
FUSE CARTRIDGE 125A 15.5KVAC
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
2030.0026
FUSE BRD MNT 3.15A 125VAC/VDC
Schurter Inc.
RFQ